
Enrollment No.:2000058 KHUDE KARISHMA SANJEEV
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000074 SHIRKE ATHARVA GANPAT
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU506
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
30 24 $ 54 3.5 6.80 29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 3.5 6.40
27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
31 31 2.0 8.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 228 10.5  Total: 233 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2000089 GUNJAL SIDDHI MAHENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000114 DHAS OMKAR PATILBUVA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000148 BAWALE OM SANJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU506
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 31 24 $ 55 3.5 7.00
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
28 24 52 3.5 6.40 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 28 25 53 3.5 6.60
23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 16 25 41 3.5 4.20 25 24 49 3.5 5.80
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
31 31 2.0 8.20 24 24 2.0 5.60 30 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 212 10.5  Total: 221 17.5  Total: 269 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2000158 DIRANGE VINAYAK PANDURANG
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000201 MACHINDRA MHASKE MAYURI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000232 KHUTWAD KARAN PRAMOD
Seat No.:2000232

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU506
19CoComU509
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

19 35 54 3.5 6.80 28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 17 24* $ 41* 3.5 4.20
20 44 64 3.5 8.40 19 25 44 3.5 4.80 18 27 45 3.5 5.00
24 24 48 3.5 5.60 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

20 24 44 3.5 4.80
21 24 45 3.5 5.00 22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20

16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
21 37 58 3.5 7.60 23 27 50 3.5 6.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
25 25 2.0 6.00 22 22 2.0 4.80 25 25 2.0 6.00

 Total: 300 17.5  Total: 237 14.0  Total: 254 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2000235 VIDHATE ADESH SANDEEP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000236 BANGA GURPREET MOHINDER SINGH
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2000330 LOKHANDE SANKET LAXMAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

31 26 57 3.5 7.40 31 24 55 3.5 7.00 31 24 $ 55 3.5 7.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
17 27 44 3.5 4.80 19 24 43 3.5 4.60 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60
19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 3.5 5.80 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
35 35 2.0 9.00 26 26 2.0 6.40 25 25 2.0 6.00

 Total: 263 17.5  Total: 206 10.5  Total: 213 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2000361 KASHID VAIBHAV BHARAT
Seat No.:2000361

Enrollment No.:2001760 ANAND GARUD ADITYA
Seat No.:2001760

Enrollment No.:2001998 PAWAR PARITOSH HARI
Seat No.:2001998

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU506
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 18 30 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 2.0 5.60 22 22 2.0 4.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 170 0.0  Total: 210 14.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2100699 HANAMGHAR SALONI ARUN
Seat No.:2100699

Enrollment No.:2101484 BAVDHANKAR CHAITRALI ANAND
Seat No.:2101484

Enrollment No.:2103283 SURVASE JAGDISH DATTATRAY
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU506
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

21 38 59 3.5 7.80 16 29 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 40 64 3.5 8.40 17 30 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 32 61 3.5 8.10 31 24 55 3.5 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 40 62 3.5 8.20 16 36 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 32 50 3.5 6.00 18 28 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 2.0 5.60 23 23 2.0 5.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 319 17.5  Total: 262 17.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2103949 PANDEY ADITYA RAMESH
Seat No.:2103949

Enrollment No.:2200177 PAWAR SHUBHANGI SUDHIR
Seat No.:2200177

Enrollment No.:2200720 RAJPUT SALMAN FIROZ
Seat No.:2200720

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU506
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

16 25 41 3.5 4.20 16 36 52 3.5 6.40 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
29 10* 39* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 29 36 65 3.5 8.50
30 28 58 3.5 7.60 27 40 67 3.5 8.70 23 34 57 3.5 7.40
19 29 48 3.5 5.60 16 25 41 3.5 4.20 16 33 49 3.5 5.80
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 26 42 3.5 4.40 22 24 46 3.5 5.20
23 23 2.0 5.20 28 28 2.0 7.20 23 23 2.0 5.20

 Total: 276 17.5  Total: 263 17.5  Total: 260 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2201778 JADHAV SWAPNIL KISHIOR
Seat No.:2201778

Enrollment No.:54457 SHIMPI TUSHAR SANJAY
Seat No.:54457

Enrollment No.:8852 PATIL ANKITA ANANDA
Seat No.:8852

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU506
19CoComU509
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

21 24 45 3.5 5.00 17 35 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 20 29 49 3.5 5.80 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* 37 37 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00

16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 3.5 4.20
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 27 2.0 6.80 31 31 2.0 8.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

13 13 1.0 6.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 220 14.0  Total: 262 17.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

T.Y.B.Com. (Self-Fi) B : Semester V Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 8Generated on :2026-01-20



Enrollment No.:8865 MANKAR DNYANESHWAR DINKAR
Seat No.:8865

Enrollment No.:8895 PAWAR VIJAYKUMAR BALASAHEB
Seat No.:8895

Enrollment No.:8930 LASHKARE NIKITA ARUN
Seat No.:8930

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
19 36 55 3.5 7.00 24 28 52 3.5 6.40 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
34 24 $ 58 3.5 7.60 18 30 48 3.5 5.60 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 19 39 58 3.5 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 35 2.0 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 18 18 1.0 9.20 11 11 1.0 4.80
 Total: 217 10.5  Total: 240 17.5  Total: 73 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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Enrollment No.:8967 ORSE MAYUR RAM
Seat No.:8967

Enrollment No.:9772 BIRAJDAR AKASH KASHINATH
Seat No.:9772

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU506
19CoComU510
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

20 28 48 3.5 5.60 23 12* 35* 0.0 0.00
19 5* 24 0.0 0.00 20 5* 25* 0.0 0.00
17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
27 24 51 3.5 6.20 32 24 56 3.5 7.20
22 24 46 3.5 5.20 20 25 45 3.5 5.00
16 0* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
20 20 2.0 4.00 20 20 2.0 4.00

13 13 1.0 6.40
 Total: 226 14.0  Total: 243 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 28 100

Pass  1 3.57

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  1 3.57

ATKT   22 78.57

FAIL     5 17.86

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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